

Misc case - 13/23

JO Code : WB01108

10 .05.2024

Today is fixed for filing written objection opposite party no. 2 and 3 and exparte against opposite no. 1.

Petitioner files hazira.

Opposite party files an adjournment petition praying for a date for filing written objection

Heard considered prayer is allowed .

Fix 29.07.2024 for written objection opposite party no. 2 and 3 and exparte against opposite no. 1.

---